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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 205 CATEGORY : OBC-A

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 SK KABIR
HUSAN 230902201408 012-1115-

0806-20

03-
09-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian PSYCHOLOGY 1484 2000 74.2 78.25 74.2 Yes Passed CU 2023 APCU PSCU HDEVCU HRCU

2 SIDRAH
ALAM 230905206562 012-1215-

0795-20

10-
04-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian PSYCHOLOGY 1480 2000 74 83.25 74 Yes Passed CU 2023 PSCU APCU APWM APBT HDEVCU

3 AFRIN
SABA 230906208862 012-1215-

0518-20

10-
11-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian PSYCHOLOGY 1393 2000 69.65 79.75 69.65 No Passed CU 2023 APCU PSCU APBT APWM HDEVCU HRCU

4
ABDUL

AZIZ
MOLLA

230908211248 012-1115-
0407-20

12-
12-

1998
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian PSYCHOLOGY 1369 2000 68.45 70.25 68.45 No Passed CU 2023 APCU PSCU

5 HUMAIRA
FATIMA 230903203002 013-1215-

0247-20

20-
07-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian PSYCHOLOGY 1331 2000 66.55 71.25 66.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 APCU APBT APWM PSCU HDEVCU HRCU

6
YEASMINA

KHATUN
LASKAR

230912219639 411-1215-
0446-20

07-
03-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian PSYCHOLOGY 1289 2000 64.45 84.75 64.45 No Passed CU 2023 APCU PSCU APBT APWM HDEVCU HRCU

7 ANISHA
KHATUN 230907209435 214-1215-

0304-20

03-
10-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian PSYCHOLOGY 1218 2000 60.9 77.75 60.9 Yes Passed CU 2023 APCU APWM APBT PSCU

8 SABIHA
RAHMAN 230901200535 214-1211-

0310-20

17-
05-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian PSYCHOLOGY 1202 2000 60.1 76.25 60.1 Yes Passed CU 2023 PSCU APWM APCU APBT HDEVCU HRCU


